SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).26724/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-10-2019 in CWP No.28775/2019 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

CENTRAL COUNCIL OF INDIAN MEDICINE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL & ORS.Respondent(s)

(With applications for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T., impleadment, intervention, modification of Court Order)

Date: 09-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. V.Mohana, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.N.Goburdhan, Adv.

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR

Ms. Ankita Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Deepasha Talwar, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Prashant, Adv.

Mr. G.S.Makker, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 16.01.2020.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master